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1. Class/Seminar Teacher Evaluation

This survey requests your feedback on two separate aspects of your learning experience, split into three sections. The first section
asks for your views on your teacher’s class/seminar teaching. The second section (overleaf) asks for your views on the course as a
whole at this point in time. Finally, the third section asks for some information about you, to aid analysis.

Your responses will be used to identify areas of good practice. They will also be used to help improve the teaching and learning
experience for you and your peers. Please complete the survey thoughtfully and constructively, marking one box for each question
unless indicated otherwise.

Please rate your class/seminar teacher on the points below using the following scale:
(1 — very good, 2 — good, 3 — average, 4 — poor, 5 — very poor, not applicable)

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, Average
42.9% 574% 0% 0% 0%
1.1) H -
Spoken English Very Good ! = i Very Poor 2;.7=1.6
dev.=0.5
1 2 3 4 5
. . . 62.5% 37.5% 0% 0% 0%

2 Skill at involving members of the class Very Good A Very Poor n=e
av.=1.
dev.=0.5

1 2 3 4 5
1.3) . . . 66.7% 33.3% 0% 0% 0%
< Clarity in presenting course material Very Good g Very Poor = .
av.=1.
dev.=0.5
1 2 3 4 5
. . . 62.5% 37.5% 0% 0% 0%

) Made the classes intellectually stimulating for you Very Good N °' — - : Very Poor n=s
av.=1.
dev.=0.5

1 2 3 4 5
. . 625% 37.5% 0% 0% 0%
% Communicated a structure to the topic of each class Very Good . °| —T : : Very Poor n=s
meeting dev=05
1 2 3 4 5
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. 83.3% 167% 0% 0% 0%

9 Provided helpful feedback on your work/performance Very Good - |° —T : : Very Poor n=s
av.=1.
dev.=0.4

1 2 3 4 5
. . 87.5% 125% 0% 0% 0%

' Improved your understanding of the course material Very Good =rey . : : Very Poor n=s
av.=1.
dev.=0.4

1 2 3 4 5
_— 0% 571% 429% 0% 0%
'® Please rate your own contribution to classes/ Very Good T3 Very Poor =7,
seminars using the same scale 1.9 Sevos
1 2 3 4 5
Y . 62.5% 37.5% 0% 0% 0%
9 In general, how satisfied have you been so far with Very Satisfied A Not Very Satisfied "2, ,
the class teaching on this course by this teacher? b
1 2 3 4 5

19 Please write below aspects of this teacher’s class/seminar teaching that you think could be improved and/or aspects that were

particularly helpful.
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2.

2.1)

Course Evaluation

0% 571% 429% 0% 0%

How do you rate the reading list(s) provided for this

Very Poor

0%
0%
71.4%
28.6%
0%

0%

57.1%

42.9%

n=7
av.=2.4
dev.=0.5
ab.=1

n=7
av.=2.4
dev.=1.3

n=8
av.=2
dev.=0.8

n=7
av.=2.6
dev.=1

n=8
av.=1.8
dev.=0.5

n=8
av.=2
dev.=0.8

n=7
av.=1.7
dev.=0.5

n=7

Very Good I (]
course? v
1 2 3 4 5
How many hours of independent study do you put into this course each week?
More than 10 hours
6-10 hours
2-5 hours | )
Less than 2 hours :]
None
Not applicable
14.3% 57.1% 14.3% 0% 14.3%
How useful have you found the Moodle and/or any Very Good X 1 -
other course materials? ' v '
1 2 3 4 5
. o . . 25% 50% 25% 0% 0%
How satisfied have you been with this course Very Satisfied . . — :
content as a whole to date?
1 2 3 4 5
. o . 14.3% 28.6% 42.9% 14.3% 0%
How satisfied have you been with the lectures as a Very Satisfied — T
whole to date? ) v '
1 2 3 4 5
- . . . 25% 75% 0% 0% 0%
How satisfied have you been with the integration of Very Satisfied - — - -
; |—|——|
classes with lectures?
1 2 3 4 5
- . 25%  50%  25% 0% 0%
How satisfied have you been with the amount of Very Satisfied > : — :
contact time with teachers for this course?
1 2 3 4 5
_ . 286% 714% 0% 0% 0%
How satisfied are you that the feedback received on Very Satisfied ..
this course will be helpful in preparing you for the
final course assessment?
1 2 3 4 5
Would you recommend this course to other students?
Yes ( )
No

0%

219 Please write below what you think could be improved about this course as a whole and/or aspects of the course that have been

particularly positive.
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3. Your Information

%1 Which category of student are you?

First Year Undergraduate 0% n=6
Second Year Undergraduate ( ) 100%
Third Year Undergraduate 0%
General Course 0%
Intercollegiate 0%
Certificate 0%
Diploma 0%
Masters 0%
Socrates or Erasmus 0%
Research 0%
Other 0%
%2 Which of the reasons given below describe why you are taking the course? (Please select all that apply)
It is compulsory for my degree programme | ) 50% n=g
| am interested in the subject matter B 12.5%
It was recommended to me by other students C] 12.5%
It was recommended to me by a tutor 0%
Other 0%
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Profile

Subunit: EC - Economics
Francesco SANNINO
Microeconomic Principles | - Group 16

Name of the instructor:

Name of the course:
(Name of the survey)

Values used in the profile line: Mean

1. Class/Seminar Teacher Evaluation
1.1) i _
Spoken English Very Good /_ Very Poor =7 =16
12) - Skill at involving members of the class Very Good J Very Poor ns  aveia
13)  Clarity in presenting course material Very Good l Very Poor n6 avei3
14)  Made the classes intellectually stimulating for you Very Good L Very Poor ns  aveia
15)  Communicated a structure to the topic of each class Very Good l Very Poor _ B
meeting / n=8 av.=1.4
16)  Provided helpful feedback on your work/performance Very Good ! Very Poor n6 avei2
1.7) i ;
Improved your understanding of the course material Very Good .[_\\ Very Poor =8 av=1 1
18) Please rate your own contribution to classes/ Very Good \T\, Very Poor B ~
seminars using the same scale V n=7  av=24
/|
19) In general, how satisfied have you been so far with Very Satisfied e Not Very B B
the class teaching on this course by this teacher? Satisfied n=8  av=14
2. Course Evaluation
2.1)  How do you rate the reading list(s) provided for this Very Good - Very Poor
course? I n=7  av=24
23) How useful have you found the Moodle and/or any Very Good ; Very Poor B ~
other course materials? / n=7  av=24
24) How satisfied have you been with this course content ~ Very Satisfied V Not At All B ~
as a whole to date? P\ Satisfied n=8  av=2.0
25) How satisfied have you been with the lectures as a Very Satisfied \ Not At All B ~
whole to date? // Satisfied n=7  av=26
26) How satisfied have you been with the integration of Very Satisfied Z Not At All B B
classes with lectures? \ Satisfied n=8  av.=18
27) How satisfied have you been with the amount of Very Satisfied \L Not At All B ~
contact time with teachers for this course? ﬂ Satisfied n=8  av=2.0
28) How satisfied are you that the feedback received on Very Satisfied ./ Not At All B B
this course will be helpful in preparing you for the Satisfied n=7  av=17
final course assessment?
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1. Class/Seminar Teacher Evaluation

This survey requests your feedback on two separate aspects of your learning experience, split into three sections. The first section
asks for your views on your teacher’s class/seminar teaching. The second section (overleaf) asks for your views on the course as a
whole at this point in time. Finally, the third section asks for some information about you, to aid analysis.

Your responses will be used to identify areas of good practice. They will also be used to help improve the teaching and learning
experience for you and your peers. Please complete the survey thoughtfully and constructively, marking one box for each question
unless indicated otherwise.

Please rate your class/seminar teacher on the points below using the following scale:
(1 — very good, 2 — good, 3 — average, 4 — poor, 5 — very poor, not applicable)

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, Average
88.9% 11.1% 0% 0% 0%
1.1) H -
Spoken English Very Good }_.|_| Very Poor 2;_9=1_1
dev.=0.3
1 2 3 4 5
66.7% 33.3% 0% 0% 0%
1.2) H H H -
Skill at involving members of the class Very Good " Very Poor = .
dev.=0.5
1 2 3 4 5
19 Clarity i . . 88.9% 11.1% 0% 0% 0% ~
larity in presenting course material Very Good = Very Poor 2\72 y
dev.=0.3
1 2 3 4 5
66.7% 33.3% 0% 0% 0%
1.4) i i i =
Made the classes intellectually stimulating for you Very Good g Very Poor =9
dev.=0.5
1 2 3 4 5
77.8% 222% 0% 0% 0%

1.5) H H -
Communicated a structure to the topic of each class Very Good " Very Poor =9
meeting dev.=0.4

1 2 3 4 5
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1.6)

Provided helpful feedback on your work/performance

Please rate your own contribution to classes/
seminars using the same scale

In general, how satisfied have you been so far with
the class teaching on this course by this teacher?

Very Good

66.7%

33.3%

0%

0%

0%

H——

1 2 3 4 5
875% 125% 0% 0% 0%
1

1 2 3 4 5
33.3% 444% 11.1% 11.1% 0%

1 2 3 4 5
77.8% 222% 0% 0% 0%
=

Very Poor

n=9
av.=1.3
dev.=0.5

n=8
av.=1.1
dev.=0.4

n=9
av.=2
dev.=1

n=9
av.=1.2
dev.=0.4

19 Please write below aspects of this teacher’s class/seminar teaching that you think could be improved and/or aspects that were

particularly helpful.
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2.

2.1)

Course Evaluation

0% 429% 429% 0% 14.3%

How do you rate the reading list(s) provided for this Very Good X 1 -
course? ' v '

Very Poor

n=7
av.=2.9
dev.=1.1
ab.=2

How many hours of independent study do you put into this course each week?

More than 10 hours

6-10 hours C]

2-5 hours | )

Less than 2 hours C]
None C]

Not applicable

0%

11.1%

66.7%

11.1%

11.1%

0%

40% 20% 40% 0% 0%

How useful have you found the Moodle and/or any Very Good
other course materials?

33.3% 55.6% 11.1% 0% 0%

How satisfied have you been with this course Very Satisfied
content as a whole to date? ery Satisfie ——

1 2 3 4 5

44.4% 222% 222% 11.1% 0%

How satisfied have you been with the lectures as a Very Satisfied - -
whole to date?

1 2 3 4 5

66.7% 222% 11.1% 0% 0%

How satisfied have you been with the integration of Very Satisfied -
classes with lectures?

444% 556% 0% 0% 0%

How satisfied have you been with the amount of Very Satisfied
contact time with teachers for this course?

1 2 3 4 5

55.6% 33.3% 11.1% 0% 0%

How satisfied are you that the feedback received on Very Satisfied X
this course will be helpful in preparing you for the
final course assessment?

n=9
av.=1.8
dev.=0.7

n=9
av.=2
dev.=1.1

n=9
av.=1.4
dev.=0.7

n=9
av.=1.6
dev.=0.5

n=9
av.=1.6
dev.=0.7

2.9)

Would you recommend this course to other students?

77.8%

22.2%

0%

n=9

219 Please write below what you think could be improved about this course as a whole and/or aspects of the course that have been

particularly positive.
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3. Your Information

%1 Which category of student are you?

First Year Undergraduate 0% n=9
Second Year Undergraduate ( ) 88.9%
Third Year Undergraduate () 1.1%
General Course 0%
Intercollegiate 0%
Certificate 0%
Diploma 0%
Masters 0%
Socrates or Erasmus 0%
Research 0%
Other 0%
%2 Which of the reasons given below describe why you are taking the course? (Please select all that apply)
It is compulsory for my degree programme | ] 100% n=9
| am interested in the subject matter : 33.3%
It was recommended to me by other students C] 11.1%
It was recommended to me by a tutor D 11.1%
Other 0%
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Profile

Subunit: EC - Economics
Francesco SANNINO
Microeconomic Principles | - Group 17

Name of the instructor:

Name of the course:
(Name of the survey)

Values used in the profile line: Mean

1. Class/Seminar Teacher Evaluation
1.1) i -
Spoken English Very Good _\ Very Poor =9 av=11
12) - Skill at involving members of the class Very Good \._ Very Poor neo avei3
13)  Clarity in presenting course material Very Good ._/ Very Poor neo vt
14)  Made the classes intellectually stimulating for you Very Good \._ Very Poor neo avei3
15)  Communicated a structure to the topic of each class Very Good J Very Poor 5 B
meeting \ n=9 av.=1.2
16)  Provided helpful feedback on your work/performance Very Good L Very Poor neo avei3
1.7 Improved your understanding of the course material Very Good ./ Very Poor
'\ n=8 av.=1.1
AN
18) Please rate your own contribution to classes/ Very Good \L Very Poor 5 ~
seminars using the same scale //T n=9  av=20
19) In general, how satisfied have you been so far with Very Satisfied | o Not Very 5 B
the class teaching on this course by this teacher? Satisfied n=9  av=12
2. Course Evaluation
21) How do you rate the reading list(s) provided for this Very Good - Very Poor
course?” glste)p Y / Y n=7  av=29
7/
23) How useful have you found the Moodle and/or any Very Good l/ Very Poor B ~
other course materials? ﬁ n=5  av=20
24) How satisfied have you been with this course content ~ Very Satisfied .[ Not At All 5 B
as a whole to date? \ Satisfied n=9  av=18
25) How satisfied have you been with the lectures as a Very Satisfied V. Not At All 5 ~
whole to date? /ﬂ Satisfied n=9  av=20
26) How satisfied have you been with the integration of Very Satisfied Z Not At All 5 B
classes with lectures? \ Satisfied n=9  av=14
27) How satisfied have you been with the amount of Very Satisfied ‘. Not At All 5 B
contact time with teachers for this course? I Satisfied n=9  av=16
28) How satisfied are you that the feedback received on Very Satisfied 1 Not At All 5 B
this course will be helpful in preparing you for the Satisfied n=9  av=16
final course assessment?
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